
Name ID number/Aadhar number 
(not mandatory)

Email

Dr Haradhan Saha Employee ID- haradhansaha10@gmail.com

Smt. Anita Majumdar Employee ID-095834 anitamajumder567@gmail.com

Smt. Sudipta Debbarma Employee ID-076383 sudipta08agt@ gmail.com

Dr Sutapa Das Employee ID-090075 sutapashilpi92@gmail.com

Dr. Khelan Das Halder Employee ID-102954 khelandashalder01@g mail.co m
Abhijit Bhattacharjee Employee ID-091313 abhimonish@y ahoo.co .in

Dr. Prasanta Deb Employee ID-091935 prasantadebmbbc@gm ail.com
Sri. Dibyendu Banik Employee ID-091498 dibyendubanik2 013@g mail.co m
Sri. Debabrata Roy Employee ID-091091 debabrataroy20 00@gm ail.com

Smt. Seuli Das Employee ID-109046 seuli.bmk@gmail.com
Smt. Bina Rani Tripura Employee ID-015275 binatripura@rediffmail. com

Smt. Mery Rupini Employee ID-133141 mrupini@rediff mail.co m
Sri. Krishnadhan Sarkar Employee ID-095855 svm.mnp@gmail.com

Smt. Paramita Datta (Roy) Employee ID-095899 saibalkanti@gmail.com
Sri. Subhash Debnath Employee ID-091350 subhashdebnath1967 @gmail. com

Smt. Papri Sarkar Employee ID-097048 paprisarkar9863 147694 @gmail
Smt Mallika Das Employee ID-095856 mallikadas65@gmail.com
Dr Sikha Banik Employee ID-091200 netajibose.bose993@gmail.com

Dr Singh Kwrak Santua Jamatia Employee ID-147036 singhkwrak@gmail.com 
Dr Sukla Singha Employee ID-140070 shukla.singha85@gmail.com 
Dr Manas Das Employee ID-124278 manaskalinagar@gmail.com

Smt Ivy Das Newly Appointed ivydasbhowmik@gmail.com
Rathindra Kumar Debnath Employee ID-091230 svm.mnp@gmail.com

Smt Jhuma Chakraborty Employee ID-102895 jhumachakraborty66@gmail.com
Sri Shibram Debnath Employee ID-093131 sibramdebnath@gmail.com

Smt Rojina Debbarma Employee ID-133287 roji-db@gmail.com

Name ID number/ Aadhar number 
(not mandatory)

Year in which left/joined/resigned/ 
retired etc.

NIL NIL NIL

3.1 a) Number of full time teachers during the year

3.1 b) Number of full time teachers who left/joined the institution during the year



Gender Designation Date of joining 
institution

Number of 
sanctioned posts  

during the five year

M Principal 04.11.2022
F Associate Professor 6/15/2012

F
Associate Professor

1/14/2016

F
Associate Professor

 28/07/20 22

F
Associate Professor

3/1/2021
M Assistant Professor 11/19/2016
M Assistant Professor 11/06/20 19
M Assistant Professor 3/16/2020
M Assistant Professor 1/1/2021
F Assistant Professor 6/14/2013
F Assistant Professor 6/13/2019
F Assistant Professor 1/11/2017
F PGT 6/15/2012
F PGT 6/14/2012
F PGT 13/06/20 19
F PGT 3/1/2021
F Assistant Professor 29.10.2022
F Associate Professor 25.7.2022
M Assistant Professor 03.02.2022
F Assistant Professor 9.2.2022
M Assistant Professor 30.11.2022
F Assistant Professor 14.12.2022
M PGT 21.7.2022
F PGT 05.08.2022
M PGT 11.11.2022
F Assistant Professor 25.7.2022

Email Gender Designation Date of joining 

NIL NIL NIL NIL



Date of leaving

NIL


